Supersaver WE GRS Recycled Pencil
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THE SUPERSAVER PENCIL WITH ERASER, NOW MADE WITH GRS
RECYCLED ALUMINIUM, OFFERS PRECISE, CONSISTENT
WRITING. AVAILABLE IN A WIDE RANGE OF POPULAR COLOURS.
SUITABLE FOR SINGLE COLOUR PRINTING.

MATERIAL

UNIT WEIGHT

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

Recycled Plastic
0.008Kg

2000

16Kg
400x330x190mm
96091008

China



