## **Supersaver WE GRS Recycled Pencil**



THE SUPERSAVER PENCIL WITH ERASER, NOW MADE WITH GRS RECYCLED ALUMINIUM, OFFERS PRECISE, CONSISTENT WRITING. AVAILABLE IN A WIDE RANGE OF POPULAR COLOURS. SUITABLE FOR SINGLE COLOUR PRINTING.

MATERIAL	Recycled Plastic
UNIT WEIGHT	0.008Kg
CARTON QUANTITY	2000
CARTON WEIGHT	16Kg
CARTON DIMENSIONS	400x330x190mm
COMMODITY CODE	96091008
COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE	China